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SPECIFICATION DATA

DETAILS

FINISH
FINISH KNURL

SHADE

LAMPING

NUMBER OF LIGHTS
WATTAGE

LUMENS INITIAL
CRI

KELVIN

VOLTAGE
DIMMING

LED RATED LIFE

Satin Brushed Black

Satin Brushed Black

G5 - 12" Clear Crackle Glass

Integrated LED
2

20W

2,000 Im

90

3CCT - 3000K, 3500K, 4000K

120V

100% - 10% ELV, Triac

50,000 hrs
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ZIGRINA - WS11716/LED-2/SBB/G5
DESCRIPTION

The Zigrina high-end luxury LED wall sconce has a layered steel canopy with two
detailed cross cut knurls in our sleek satin brushed black finish. Detailed clear
crackled glass shades and ADA compliant. Easy to replace LED components with
3CCT color temperature 3,000K | 3,500K | 4,000K switch within the canopy.

COMPONENTS

WS11716/LED-2/SBB K-SBB G5-A
Satin Brushed Black Satin Brushed Black 12" Clear Crackle
Base x 1 Knurl x 2 Glass Shade x 2

MEASUREMENTS

OVERALL W-5.25" x H-26.85" x E-3.93" (ADA)
CANOPY W-4.7" x H-4.7" x E-1"
SHADE D-2.36" x H-12"

3.93"
92.36"

26.85"
5.25"
3.75"

LOCATION Indoor, Dry Location
WEIGHT 5 Ibs

WARRATY 5 Year
COMMENTS

5.25




