

DATE	PROJECT
LOCATION	
TYPE	

6531 U.S. 9, Howell Township, NJ, 07731, USA | 929.333.9777 | sales@zeevlighting.com

Version 1.1 | Aug 16, 2023



ZIGRINA - WS11716/LED-2/SBB/G5

DESCRIPTION

The Zigrina high-end luxury LED wall sconce has a layered steel canopy with two detailed cross cut knurls in our sleek satin brushed black finish. Detailed clear crackled glass shades and ADA compliant. Easy to replace LED components with 3CCT color temperature 3,000K | 3,500K | 4,000K switch within the canopy.

COMPONENTS



WS11716/LED-2/SBB Satin Brushed Black Base x 1



K-SBB Satin Brushed Black Knurl x 2



G5-A 12" Clear Crackle Glass Shade x 2

SPECIFICATION DATA

DETAILS

FINISH	Satin Brushed Black
FINISH KNURL	Satin Brushed Black
SHADE	G5 - 12" Clear Crackle Glass
LAMPING	Integrated LED
NUMBER OF LIGHTS	2
WATTAGE	20W
LUMENS INITIAL	2,000 lm
CRI	90
KELVIN	3CCT - 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
VOLTAGE	120V
DIMMING	100% - 10% ELV, Triac
LED RATED LIFE	50,000 hrs
LOCATION	Indoor, Dry Location
WEIGHT	5 lbs
WARRATY	5 Year
COMMENTS	

MEASUREMENTS

OVERALL	W-5.25" x H-26.85" x E-3.93" (ADA)
CANOPY	W-4.7" x H-4.7" x E-1"
SHADE	D-2.36" x H-12"

